
BRAVATO WG - 2023 Members & Credentials

1. Richard Condit PhD (United States)

a. Professor, Department of Molecular Genetics and Microbiology, University of Florida

b. condit@ufl.edu

2. Bob Chen, MA MD (United States)

a. Brighton Collaboration, Task Force for Global Health, Decatur, GA, USA

b. rtchen1135@gmail.com

3. Jean-Louis Excler (United States)

a. International AIDS Vaccine Initiative, New York NY

b. US Military HIV Research Program, Rockville MD

c. Jeanlouis.excler@ivi.int

4. Patricia E. Fast (United States)

a. International AIDS Vaccine Initiative, New York, NY 10004, United States

b. Patricia Fast <pefast@gmail.com>

5. Marc Gurwith, JD MD (United States)

a. Brighton Collaboration, A Program of the Task Force for Global Health, Decatur, GA, USA

b. mjgurwith@gmail.com

6. Jihye Jeong (United States)

a. Emory University, Atlanta, GA, USA

b. jihye.jeong@emory.edu

7. Denny Kim (United States)

a. Janssen Research & Development, Titusville, NJ, USA

b. dkim@Novavax.com

8. Sonali Kochhar (India)

a. Medical Director, Global Healthcare Consulting

b. Clinical Associate Professor, Department of Global Health, University of Washington,

Seattle

c. sonalikochhar@yahoo.co.in

9. Najwa Khuri-Bulos MD (Jordan)

a. Dean of Academic Research, Jordan University

b. Professor and Division Department of Pediatrics

c. Division of Infectious Diseases, Jordan University Hospital, Amman, Jordan

d. najwa.khuri@gmail.com

10. Bettina Klug (Germany)

a. Paul-Ehrlich-Institut, Federal Institute for Vaccines and Biomedicines

b. Klube@pei.de

11. Merita Kucuku, MSc, PhD (Albania)

a. National Agency for Medicines and Medical Devices

b. email: emkoni@hotmail.com

12. Bennett Levitan

a. Janssen Research & Development, LLC
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b. BLevitan@its.jnj.com

13. Tom Monath

a. NewLink Genetics Corp, Ames, IA, United States

b. tom@vaxxinity.com

14. Dale Nordenberg

a. Executive Director for the Medical Device Innovation, Safety, and Security Consortium

(MDISS)

b. dalenordenberg@gmail.com

15. George Pavlakis

a. Scientist Emeritus at NCI, Frederick, MD

b. Gnp2go@gmail.com

16. Jim Robertson (United Kingdom)

a. National Institute for Biological Standards and Control (retired)

b. Jimrobertson20@outlook.com

17. Emily Smith, MPH (United States)

a. 2016-2017 and 2020-current BRAVATO WG Coordinator / Task Force Consultant

b. Santa Clara Department of Public Health, San Jose, CA, USA

c. emilyrsmith9@gmail.com
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